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QUESTION NO. 2538 FOR WRITTEN REPLY: NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

A draft reply to Mr C D Matsepe (DA) to the above-mentioned question is enclosed for your consideration.
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DR B E E MOLEWA, MP
MINISTER OF ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS

DATE:

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY
(For written reply)

QUESTION NO. 2538 {NW2825E}
INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 28 of 2018

DATE OF PUBLICATION: 31 August 2018

Mr C D Matsepe (DA) to ask the Minister of Environmental Affairs:
Who will (a) benefit from the additional shredding machines sourced by the Waste Management Bureau at significant cost and (b) be the recipient of the processing machines?


NATIONAL ASSEMBLY	QUESTION NO. 2538	NW2825E
2538. THE MINISTER OF ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS REPLIES:

(a) The beneficiaries will be the citizens of South Africa through continued downsizing and recycling of OTR (Oversized Tire Reduction) waste tyres, irrespective of the outcome of the liquidation process. 
(b) The Waste Bureau is the recipient of the processing machines.
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